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www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Aspire Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action
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Customise your Aspire Signature 2 - Dual Action Lift Recline Chair with upholstery to

IE/:]Contract approved
match your style and needs.

* Healthcare Vinyl The Lustrell Ranger range is high performance vinyl with
HealthGuard Antibacterial and Antimicrobial treatment to assist with
infection control and hygiene Commercial quality fabric for long lasting
durability

* Microsuede Suede like texture combined with high performance
characteristics ensures the Eastwood fabric range remains easy to clean and
maintain

* Leather La Casa is a luxurious artisan leather with a soft glove-like texture,
will retain their unique suppleness, provided they are regularly cared for

* Soft Touch Fabric The soft touch weave and diverse colour palette makes the
Mazza and Manisa ranges a highly practical and functional solution

e Commercial quality fabric for long lasting durability

* Custom order lead time varies, approximately 5 - 6 weeks depending on
fabric availability

e Custom orders are subject to terms and conditions please see page two on
the order form below

* All colour swatches shown may not be a true representation of the actual
product and should be used as a guide only

Warranty Information

* 2 Years
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Code

CHP228280VL

CHP228280MS

CHP228280LT

CHP228280FA

CHP228250VL

CHP228250MS

CHP228250LT

CHP228250FA

Display Name

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Large - Healthcare Vinyl
(choose colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Large - Microsuede (choose
colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Large - Leather (choose
colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Large - Soft Touch Fabric
(choose colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Medium - Healthcare Vinyl
(choose colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -

Total
Width

820mm

820mm

820mm

820mm

780mm

Dual Action - Medium - Microsuede (choose 780mm

colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Medium - Leather (choose
colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Medium - Soft Touch Fabric

780mm

780mm

Total
Height

1110mm

1110mm

1110mm

1110mm

1050mm

1050mm

1050mm

1050mm

Safe

Working

Load

155kg

155kg

155kg

155kg

155kg

155kg

155kg

155kg

Material

Vinyl

Microsuede

Leather

Soft Touch
Fabric

Vinyl

Microsuede

Leather

Soft Touch
Fabric

Seat
Depth

510-
535mm

510-
535mm

510-
535mm

510-
535mm

490-
515mm

490-
515mm

490-
515mm

490-
515mm

Seat
Width

540mm

540mm

540mm

540mm

510mm

510mm

510mm

510mm

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Seat To Seat To Backrest
Floor Height Footrest Height
500mm 500mm 650mm
500mm 500mm 650mm
500mm 500mm 650mm
500mm 500mm 650mm
480mm 480mm 620mm
480mm 480mm 620mm
480mm 480mm 620mm
480mm 480mm 620mm
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Code

CHP228220VL

CHP228220MS

CHP228220LT

CHP228220FA

Display Name

(choose colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Small - Healthcare Vinyl
(choose colour

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Small - Microsuede (choose
colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Small - Leather (choose
colour)

Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair -
Dual Action - Small - Soft Touch Fabric
(choose colour)

Total
Width

740mm

740mm

740mm

740mm

Total
Height

980mm

980mm

980mm

980mm

Safe
Working
Load

155kg

155kg

155kg

155kg

Material

Vinyl

Microsuede

Leather

Soft Touch
Fabric

Seat
Depth

460-

385mm

460-
385mm

460-
385mm

460-
385mm

Seat
Width

480mm

480mm

480mm

480mm
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Seat To Seat To Backrest
Floor Height Footrest Height
480mm 480mm 580mm
480mm 480mm 580mm
480mm 480mm 580mm
480mm 480mm 580mm
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