

Aspire Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action





Customise your Aspire Signature 2 - Dual Action Lift Recline Chair with upholstery to match your style and needs.

- Healthcare Vinyl The Lustrell Ranger range is high performance vinyl with HealthGuard Antibacterial and Antimicrobial treatment to assist with infection control and hygiene Commercial quality fabric for long lasting durability
- Microsuede Suede like texture combined with high performance characteristics ensures the Eastwood fabric range remains easy to clean and maintain
- Leather La Casa is a luxurious artisan leather with a soft glove-like texture,
 will retain their unique suppleness, provided they are regularly cared for
- **Soft Touch Fabric** The soft touch weave and diverse colour palette makes the Mazza and Manisa ranges a highly practical and functional solution
- · Commercial quality fabric for long lasting durability
- Custom order lead time varies, approximately 5 6 weeks depending on fabric availability
- Custom orders are subject to terms and conditions please see page two on the order form below
- All colour swatches shown may not be a true representation of the actual product and should be used as a guide only

Warranty Information

2 Years

⊘Contract approved



Code	Display Name	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Material	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Seat To Floor Height	Seat To Footrest	Backrest Height
CHP228280VL	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Large - Healthcare Vinyl (choose colour)	820mm	1110mm	155kg	Vinyl	510- 535mm	540mm	500mm	500mm	650mm
CHP228280MS	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Large - Microsuede (choose colour)	820mm	1110mm	155kg	Microsuede	510- 535mm	540mm	500mm	500mm	650mm
CHP228280LT	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Large - Leather (choose colour)	820mm	1110mm	155kg	Leather	510- 535mm	540mm	500mm	500mm	650mm
CHP228280FA	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Large - Soft Touch Fabric (choose colour)	820mm	1110mm	155kg	Soft Touch Fabric	510- 535mm	540mm	500mm	500mm	650mm
CHP228250VL	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Medium - Healthcare Vinyl (choose colour)	780mm	1050mm	155kg	Vinyl	490- 515mm	510mm	480mm	480mm	620mm
CHP228250MS	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Medium - Microsuede (choose colour)	780mm	1050mm	155kg	Microsuede	490- 515mm	510mm	480mm	480mm	620mm
CHP228250LT	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Medium - Leather (choose colour)	780mm	1050mm	155kg	Leather	490- 515mm	510mm	480mm	480mm	620mm
CHP228250FA	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Medium - Soft Touch Fabric	780mm	1050mm	155kg	Soft Touch Fabric	490- 515mm	510mm	480mm	480mm	620mm



Code	Display Name	Total Width	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Material	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Seat To Floor Height	Seat To Footrest	Backrest Height
	(choose colour)									
CHP228220VL	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Small - Healthcare Vinyl (choose colour	740mm	980mm	155kg	Vinyl	460- 385mm	480mm	480mm	480mm	580mm
CHP228220MS	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Small - Microsuede (choose colour)	740mm	980mm	155kg	Microsuede	460- 385mm	480mm	480mm	480mm	580mm
CHP228220LT	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Small - Leather (choose colour)	740mm	980mm	155kg	Leather	460- 385mm	480mm	480mm	480mm	580mm
CHP228220FA	Signature 2 CUSTOM Lift Recline Chair - Dual Action - Small - Soft Touch Fabric (choose colour)	740mm	980mm	155kg	Soft Touch Fabric	460- 385mm	480mm	480mm	480mm	580mm